
NAME FRIARS CLUE

Mr. Timmins

57 EALT 55th STREET 
NEW YORK. NEW YORK

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

1206 BRZ. ( 
10£" 1 
Black 
12>“ : 
Name-3

last, '’Portrait Plaque" 13i” x 
lounted to:
Marble Background 18 5/8" x 
: 1“ thick
>late suonlied by you

QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION
OF MODEL

1

1

&125.00

45.00
1/18/65

Plaster Model 
of Same Ret.


